Hara

22.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025

Bpems

13.45-17.05
09.55-11.30
11.50-15.20
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
08.00-09.35
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05

['pynma

Hucuuninna
Yu.np:HUP
CHCT.IIp-
MCHCIIP)KMCHT
CHCT.IIp-
HCTOY,CHUCT.TETLL.C
WCTOY,CHUCT.TETLL.C
MEHEPKMEHT
MEHEPKMEHT
oT
BTOPHY.9H.PEC,IH.C
BTOPHY.9H.PEC,IH.C
oT
WCTOY,CHUCT.TETLL.C
aToMar.3Hepr.000

aToMaT.’3Hepr.o00

TII3-21

Kontpons IIpenonasarens

JI

JI
ynp(kp)

JI
yup(kp)

I

yup

yup
yup
yup

yup

Canmam U.H.
I'autues [LA.
Pemernukosa T.I1.
Hpo6simmesckas W.I1.
Bezbopomos 1.J1.
Bez6oponos 1.J1.
Pewernuxona T.I1.
Pewernuxona T.I1.
Kouypa B.B.
Typynuna 1O.O.
Typynuna 1O.0O.
Kouypa B.B.
Bez6oponos 1.J1.
I'antues I[LA.
I'antues I[LA.

Accucreur

Aynur.

Besz6oponos [1.J1.

CTp. 36

5435
5353
5147
4005
4005
2234
2234
5424
5436
5436
5424
4006
5436
5436



