		Группа	ТП3-2	21		
Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контро	ль Преподаватель	Ассистент	Аудит.
		Уч.пр:НИР		Салмаш И.Н.	Безбородов	Д.Л.
22.09.2025	13.45-17.05	сист.пр-	Л	Гнитиев П.А.		5435
23.09.2025	09.55-11.30	менеджмент	Л	Решетникова Т.П.		5353
23.09.2025	11.50-15.20	сист.пр-	упр(кр)	Дробышевская И.П.		5147
24.09.2025	15.30-17.05	источ,сист.тепл.с	Л	Безбородов Д.Л.		4005
24.09.2025	17.15-18.50	источ,сист.тепл.с	упр(кр)	Безбородов Д.Л.		4005
25.09.2025	11.50-13.25	менеджмент	Л	Решетникова Т.П.		2234
25.09.2025	13.45-15.20	менеджмент	упр	Решетникова Т.П.		2234
25.09.2025	15.30-18.50	OT	Л	Кочура В.В.		5424
26.09.2025	13.45-15.20	вторич.эн.рес,эн.с	Л	Турулина Ю.О.		5436
26.09.2025	15.30-17.05	вторич.эн.рес,эн.с	упр	Турулина Ю.О.		5436
29.09.2025	08.00-09.35	OT	упр	Кочура В.В.		5424
29.09.2025	11.50-13.25	источ,сист.тепл.с	упр	Безбородов Д.Л.		4006
29.09.2025	13.45-15.20	атомат.энерг.обо	Л	Гнитиев П.А.		5436
29.09.2025	15.30-17.05	атомат.энерг.обо	упр	Гнитиев П.А.		5436